Rotary Club of Inverness Riverside Meeting Diary 2025/6
Location

Date Time Morning/Afternoon Evening Pre/post meeting event Alternative Suggestions
Wed-02-Jul-2025 6:30 PM Fortrose, Stn Square Lodge Treasure Hunt

Wed-16-Jul-2025 10:30 AM AnTalla Torbreck/Croquet weather permitting

Wed-30-Jul-2025 7:00 PM The Star, Ardesier

Wed-13-Aug-2025 10:30 AM Crofters, Rosemarkie Groam Museum

Wed-27-Aug-2025 7:00 PM Black Isle Bar/Pizza

Wed-10-Sep-2025 3:00PM Aviemore/Steam Train Afteroon tea on train

Wed-24-Sep-2025 7:00 PM Priory Hotel, Beauly

Wed-08-0Oct-2025 12:00 AM Glen Ord Distillery Distillery tour? go by train?
Wed-22-Oct-2025 7:00 PM Eden Court Cinema? walrus and corkscrew wine bar
Wed-05-Nov-2025 12:00 AM Hillhead Café, Nairn Fort George, Highlander Museum

Wed-19-Nov-2025 12:00 AM Floral Hall

Wed-03-Dec-2025 7:00 PM Cinnamon, Inverness Curry evening

Wed-17-Dec-2025 6:00 PM Pre Panto Dinner Snow White Panto 4/12- 5/01
Wed-31-Dec2025  1200AM  NoMeetng

Wed-14-Jan-2026 7:00 PM Marriott Hotel, Inverness

Wed-28-Jan-2026 12:00 AM Classroom, Nairn Beach/Lossie
Wed-11-Feb-2026 7:00 PM Aspendos, Inverness

Wed-25-Feb-2026 12:00 AM UHI Sheiling? Kart Raceway, Clay Studio Grant St, Inv Castle
Wed-11-Mar-2026 7:00 PM Shapla Curry evening

Wed-25-Mar-2026 12:00 AM Munro's Nursery dolphin boat trip?
Wed-08-Apr-2026 7:00 PM North Kessock Hotel

Wed-22-Apr-2026 12:00 AM Corner Square, Beauly visit beauly priory? go by train?
Wed-06-May-2026 7:00 PM 7?

Wed-20-May-2026 12:00 AM Seagull Trust Canal Trip c/o Ramsay

Wed-03-Jun-2026 7:00 PM Torbreck Ho. BBQ

Wed-17-Jun-2026 12:00 AM North Gateway Walk Aviemore mountain Railway



